						1	S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Name of	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMA!
						External land scape civil work	Item Head		Ву	Name of the Contractor	scription:		Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
	Amount:- One lakh seventy eight Thousand seven Hundred and seventy eight rupees Only.			2coats plastering work	Brick work stright walls	l work	Item Description	27.07.2024	SobhanBabu.	N.Dharma Rao.	land scape Civil work	GV ONE	Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd	
	ousand seven F			4,207.64	381.00		Quantity							
	fundred and			sft	sft		Units							
	d seventy eight rupees Only.			36.25	68.90		Rate							
		Total		1,52,527	26,251		Amount							Approved
		1,78,778	1,78,778				Item Head Total							

				1.00 1.00 1.00	24.00 7.50 328.00			
sft sft	355.20 sft 745.44 sft 192.00 sft	12.00 2.00	2.00 3.00		31.06 32.00			
sft sft	530.00 sft 224.00 sft		1	1.00	28.00			
sft	204.00				25.50			
	180.00		2.00		22.50			
	172.00	4.00	2.00	1.00	21.50			
sft	164.00	4.00	2.00	1.00	20.50			
sft			2.00	1.00	19.00			
sft	420.00	12.00	2.00	1.00	17.50	2coats plastering work		
	,							
sft	45.00	2.00	3.00	1.00	7.50			
sft	144.00 sft	2.00	3.00	1.00	24.00			
sft	192.00	2.00	3.00	1.00	32.00	Brick work stright walls		
					1		External land scape civil work	1
Units	Quantity	Nos.	Height	Width	Length	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
F	E=AxBxCxD	D	С	В	A			
						26.08.2024		Date:
						SobhanBabu.		Prepared By:
						N.Dharma Rao.	ontractor	Name of the Contractor
L						land scape Civil work	tion:	Work Description:
						GV ONE		Project:
_						Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd	ne:	Company Name:
	The state of the s		TO TO TO TO				NI VHEEL	MEASUKEMENT OHERI

Allowance for Consumables

N.Dharma Rao. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 26-08-2024

In favor of:

Crescetia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

Civil work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards west side landscape civil work Total Amount = Rs:1,78,778 /- Work done from date 28.07.2024 to date 26.08.2024.	Rs:35,755 /-

Amount in words- Thirty five thousand seven hundred and fifty five Rupees only.

Sign:	
-------	--

Allowance of Equipment Charges N.Dharma Rao.

N.Dharma Ra Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 26-08-2024

In favor of:

Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work:

CIVIL work.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment Charges.

	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards west side landscape civil work Total Amount = Rs: 1.78.778 /-	Rs:71,511 /-
	Work done from date 28.07.2024 to date 26.08.2024.	

Amount in words:- Seventy one thousand five hundred and eleven only

Allowance of Labour Charges

N.Dharma Rao. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 26-08-2024

In favor of:

Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site: GV ONE

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work:

Civil work.

Towards:

Allowance for Labour Charges.

	S No.	Description	Amount
	1.	Brief description of work done: Towards west side	
		landscape civil work	Rs:71,511 /-
1		Total Amount = Rs: 1,78,778 /-	
1		Work done from date 28.07.2024 to date 26.08.2024.	

Amount in words:-Seventy one thousand five hundred and eleven only

Q:		
Sign:		